
 
1 2   Team Scores  
T2  1   South Florida 284  280       564  -12 
T6  2   Liberty  290  277       567  -9 
9  3   Purdue 294  274       568  -8 
5  4   Louisville 288  282       570  -6 
1  5   Kennesaw State 283  288       571  -5 

T2  6   Ole Miss  284  293       577  +1 
T2  7   Kentucky 284  299       583  +7 
10  8   Cincinnati 295  289       584  +8 
T6  9   College of Charleston 290  296       586  +10 

T11  10   Middle Tennessee St. 297  297       594  +18 
T11  11   Memphis, U. of  297  300       597  +21 

8  12   Louisiana Tech  292  306       598  +22 
13  13   South Dakota State  299  315       614  +38 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T10 1   Alexandre Fuchs  Liberty  70  66       136  -8   
T15 2   Albin Bergstrom  South Florida  71  66       137  -7   
T23 T3   Gabe Lench  Liberty  72  66       138  -6   
T1 T3   Beau Briggs *  Ole Miss  67  71       138  -6   
T4 T5   Pablo Rodriguez-Tabernero  Kennesaw State  69  70       139  -5   
T10 T5   Timmy Hildebrand  Purdue  70  69       139  -5   
T1 T5   Kyle Flexsenhar  South Florida  67  72       139  -5   
T4 T8   Simon Zach  Louisville  69  71       140  -4   
T4 T8   Sarut Vongchaisit *  Ole Miss  69  71       140  -4   
T15 T8   Cole Bradley  Purdue  71  69       140  -4   
T47 T11   Jiri Zuska  Louisville  75  66       141  -3   
T4 T11   Cecil Wegener  Ole Miss  69  72       141  -3   
T15 T11   Tanner Owens  Middle Tennessee St.  71  70       141  -3   
T61 T11   Jarle Volden  Purdue  77  64       141  -3   
T23 T11   Ryoto Furuya  South Florida  72  69       141  -3   
T4 16   Jake Fendt  Kennesaw State  69  73       142  -2   
3 T17   Jacob Otta  South Dakota State  68  75       143  -1   

T15 T17   Connor Coffee  Kennesaw State  71  72       143  -1   
T23 T17   Lukas Euler  Kentucky  72  71       143  -1   
T10 T20   Charlie Miller  Ole Miss  70  74       144  E   
T30 T20   John Murphy  Louisville  73  71       144  E   
T10 T20   Christian Baliker  College of Charleston  70  74       144  E   
T15 T20   Michael Sass  College of Charleston  71  73       144  E   
T30 T20   Paul Huber  Cincinnati  73  71       144  E   
T40 T20   Austin Squires  Cincinnati  74  70       144  E   
T4 T26   Maximillian Mehles  Kentucky  69  76       145  +1   
T40 T26   Isaiah Jackson  Memphis, U. of  74  71       145  +1   
T15 T26   Matthias Schmid  Louisville  71  74       145  +1   
T30 T29   Allen Hamilton *  Kentucky  73  73       146  +2   
T23 T29   Matt Liston  Kentucky  72  74       146  +2   
T30 T29   Brad Bawden  Memphis, U. of  73  73       146  +2   
T40 T29   James Beckner  Middle Tennessee St.  74  72       146  +2   
T30 T33   Jared Nicolls  South Dakota State  73  74       147  +3   
T40 T33   Brady Keran  Kennesaw State  74  73       147  +3   
T40 T33   Wyatt Larkin  Kennesaw State  74  73       147  +3   
T23 T33   Chase Harris  Memphis, U. of  72  75       147  +3   
T23 T33   Jackson Suber  Ole Miss  72  75       147  +3   
T61 T33   Jack Gnam *  Ole Miss  77  70       147  +3   
T40 T33   Blake Blaser  Louisiana Tech  74  73       147  +3   
T40 T33   Luke Gifford  South Florida  74  73       147  +3   
T30 T41   Zach Barbin  Liberty  73  75       148  +4   
T47 T41   Kieran Vincent  Liberty  75  73       148  +4   
T30 T41   Josh Seiple  Ole Miss  73  75       148  +4   
T53 T41   Braden Thornberry  Ole Miss  76  72       148  +4   

T30 T41   Hunter Dunagan  College of Charleston  73  75       148  +4 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T47 T41   Nicolas Osterburg  Cincinnati  75  73       148  +4   
T53 T41   Joe Weiler  Purdue  76  72       148  +4   
T30 T41   Mason Lenhart  Cincinnati  73  75       148  +4   
T15 T41   Trey Poteet  Louisiana Tech  71  77       148  +4   
T10 T50   Zach Norris *  Kentucky  70  79       149  +5   
T15 T50   Fadhli Soetarso  Kentucky  71  78       149  +5   
T53 T52   Trevor Johnson *  Louisville  76  74       150  +6   
T53 T52   Logan Sowell  College of Charleston  76  74       150  +6   
T53 T52   Jason Hong *  Purdue  76  74       150  +6   
T47 T52   Amadeo Figus  South Florida  75  75       150  +6   
T66 T56   Jonathan Yaun  Liberty  79  72       151  +7   
T47 T56   Ryan Alford  Louisiana Tech  75  76       151  +7   
T30 T58   Fred Allen Meyer  Kentucky  73  79       152  +8   
T47 T58   Sam Jean  Cincinnati  75  77       152  +8   
T23 60   James Swash  Louisiana Tech  72  82       154  +10   
T66 T61   Jacob Cook *  Kentucky  79  76       155  +11   
T63 T61   Devin Morley  Louisville  78  77       155  +11   
T53 T61   Graham Gosselin  Middle Tennessee St.  76  79       155  +11   
T53 T61   Palmer Sadlowski  Middle Tennessee St.  76  79       155  +11   
T66 T61   Jake Fox *  Cincinnati  79  76       155  +11   
T69 66   Raphael Geissler  College of Charleston  80  76       156  +12   
72 T67   Jake Marvelli  Middle Tennessee St.  81  76       157  +13   

T63 T67   Massimo Mbetse *  South Florida  78  79       157  +13   
T69 T69   Josh Morris *  Middle Tennessee St.  80  78       158  +14   
T53 T69   Alejandro Perazzo  South Dakota State  76  82       158  +14   
T76 T69   Thomas Lewis  Purdue  84  74       158  +14   
T73 T72   Justin Kim *  Kennesaw State  82  77       159  +15   
T63 T72   Landon Carner  Memphis, U. of  78  81       159  +15   
T69 74   Mikko Kauniskangas  Memphis, U. of  80  82       162  +18   
T76 75   Judd Tilson  Louisiana Tech  84  80       164  +20   
T73 76   Harry Duggan  South Dakota State  82  84       166  +22   
T73 77   Jaxon Lynn  South Dakota State  82  90       172  +28   
78 78   Nick Daniel *  Louisiana Tech  85  93       178  +34   
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Intercollegiate at The Grove Sponsored by T3 and Shane McFarland
Construction

The Grove Club
College Grove, TN 

The Grove Club 
Dates: Oct 07 - Oct 09 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 South Florida 284 280 564

2 Albin Bergstrom (3) 71 66 137

T5 Kyle Flexsenhar (2) 67 72 139

T11 Ryoto Furuya (1) 72 69 141

T33 Luke Gifford (4) 74 73 147

T52 Amadeo Figus (5) 75 75 150

2 Liberty 290 277 567

1 Alexandre Fuchs (3) 70 66 136

T3 Gabe Lench (1) 72 66 138

T41 Kieran Vincent (2) 75 73 148

T41 Zach Barbin (5) 73 75 148

T56 Jonathan Yaun (4) 79 72 151

3 Purdue 294 274 568

T5 Timmy Hildebrand (1) 70 69 139

T8 Cole Bradley (3) 71 69 140

T11 Jarle Volden (2) 77 64 141

T41 Joe Weiler (4) 76 72 148

T69 Thomas Lewis (5) 84 74 158

4 Louisville 288 282 570

T8 Simon Zach (5) 69 71 140

T11 Jiri Zuska (3) 75 66 141

T20 John Murphy (2) 73 71 144

T26 Matthias Schmid (1) 71 74 145

T61 Devin Morley (4) 78 77 155

5 Kennesaw State 283 288 571

T5 Pablo Rodriguez-Tabernero (3) 69 70 139

16 Jake Fendt (1) 69 73 142

T17 Connor Coffee (4) 71 72 143

T33 Wyatt Larkin (2) 74 73 147

T33 Brady Keran (5) 74 73 147

6 Ole Miss 284 293 577

T11 Cecil Wegener (2) 69 72 141

T20 Charlie Miller (5) 70 74 144

T33 Jackson Suber (3) 72 75 147

T41 Braden Thornberry (1) 76 72 148

T41 Josh Seiple (4) 73 75 148

7 Kentucky 284 299 583

T17 Lukas Euler (1) 72 71 143

T26 Maximillian Mehles (5) 69 76 145

T29 Matt Liston (2) 72 74 146

T50 Fadhli Soetarso (3) 71 78 149

T58 Fred Allen Meyer (4) 73 79 152
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Cincinnati 295 289 584

T20 Austin Squires (1) 74 70 144

T20 Paul Huber (3) 73 71 144

T41 Mason Lenhart (2) 73 75 148

T41 Nicolas Osterburg (4) 75 73 148

T58 Sam Jean (5) 75 77 152

9 College of Charleston 290 296 586

T20 Michael Sass (2) 71 73 144

T20 Christian Baliker (4) 70 74 144

T41 Hunter Dunagan (1) 73 75 148

T52 Logan Sowell (3) 76 74 150

66 Raphael Geissler (5) 80 76 156

10 Middle Tennessee St. 297 297 594

T11 Tanner Owens (3) 71 70 141

T29 James Beckner (1) 74 72 146

T61 Palmer Sadlowski (4) 76 79 155

T61 Graham Gosselin (5) 76 79 155

T67 Jake Marvelli (2) 81 76 157

11 Memphis, U. of 297 300 597

T26 Isaiah Jackson (3) 74 71 145

T29 Brad Bawden (1) 73 73 146

T33 Chase Harris (2) 72 75 147

T72 Landon Carner (5) 78 81 159

74 Mikko Kauniskangas (4) 80 82 162

12 Louisiana Tech 292 306 598

T33 Blake Blaser (5) 74 73 147

T41 Trey Poteet (3) 71 77 148

T56 Ryan Alford (1) 75 76 151

60 James Swash (2) 72 82 154

75 Judd Tilson (4) 84 80 164

13 South Dakota State 299 315 614

T17 Jacob Otta (1) 68 75 143

T33 Jared Nicolls (2) 73 74 147

T69 Alejandro Perazzo (4) 76 82 158

76 Harry Duggan (3) 82 84 166

77 Jaxon Lynn (5) 82 90 172
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T3 Beau Briggs (Ole Miss ) 67 71 138

T8 Sarut Vongchaisit (Ole Miss ) 69 71 140

T29 Allen Hamilton (Kentucky) 73 73 146

T33 Jack Gnam (Ole Miss ) 77 70 147

T50 Zach Norris (Kentucky) 70 79 149

T52 Jason Hong (Purdue) 76 74 150

T52 Trevor Johnson (Louisville) 76 74 150

T61 Jake Fox (Cincinnati) 79 76 155

T61 Jacob Cook (Kentucky) 79 76 155

T67 Massimo Mbetse (South Florida) 78 79 157

T69 Josh Morris (Middle Tennessee St.) 80 78 158

T72 Justin Kim (Kennesaw State) 82 77 159

78 Nick Daniel (Louisiana Tech ) 85 93 178
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Par 3 Scoring
A. Fuchs Liberty 2.50 -4 
C. Coffee Kennesaw S 2.63 -3 
T. Hildebrand Purdue 2.75 -2 
G. Lench Liberty 2.75 -2 
L. Gifford USF 2.75 -2 
C. Wegener Ole Miss 2.88 -1 
C. Bradley Purdue 2.88 -1 
A. Squires Cincy 2.88 -1 
S. Zach Louisville 2.88 -1 
L. Euler Kentucky 2.88 -1 
K. Flexsenhar USF 2.88 -1 
J. Yaun Liberty 2.88 -1 
Z. Barbin Liberty 3.00 E 
L. Sowell Charleston 3.00 E 
J. Otta S. Dak. St 3.00 E 
K. Vincent Liberty 3.00 E 
J. Lynn S. Dak. St 3.00 E 
J. Fendt Kennesaw S 3.00 E 
P. Rodriguez-Tabern Kennesaw S 3.00 E 
C. Harris Memphis 3.00 E 
J. Volden Purdue 3.00 E 
J. Hong Purdue 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
R. Furuya USF 3.65 -7 
B. Briggs Ole Miss 3.75 -5 
G. Lench Liberty 3.85 -3 
M. Sass Charleston 3.90 -2 
S. Zach Louisville 3.90 -2 
T. Owens MTSU 3.90 -2 
C. Bradley Purdue 3.90 -2 
A. Bergstrom USF 3.90 -2 
S. Vongchaisit Ole Miss 3.90 -2 
P. Rodriguez-Tabern Kennesaw S 3.95 -1 
F. Soetarso Kentucky 3.95 -1 
K. Flexsenhar USF 3.95 -1 
J. Volden Purdue 3.95 -1 
J. Weiler Purdue 4.00 E 
C. Wegener Ole Miss 4.05 +1 
B. Bawden Memphis 4.05 +1 
A. Fuchs Liberty 4.05 +1 
M. Schmid Louisville 4.05 +1 
T. Hildebrand Purdue 4.05 +1 
J. Zuska Louisville 4.05 +1 
B. Blaser LA Tech 4.05 +1 
J. Gnam Ole Miss 4.10 +2 

Par 5 Scoring
A. Bergstrom USF 4.25 -6 
J. Zuska Louisville 4.25 -6 
J. Fendt Kennesaw S 4.38 -5 
C. Baliker Charleston 4.38 -5 
M. Liston Kentucky 4.38 -5 
A. Fuchs Liberty 4.38 -5 
J. Nicolls S. Dak. St 4.50 -4 
J. Murphy Louisville 4.50 -4 
M. Mehles Kentucky 4.50 -4 
P. Rodriguez-Tabern Kennesaw S 4.50 -4 
T. Hildebrand Purdue 4.50 -4 
L. Euler Kentucky 4.50 -4 
C. Miller Ole Miss 4.50 -4 
S. Vongchaisit Ole Miss 4.50 -4 
K. Flexsenhar USF 4.63 -3 
P. Huber Cincy 4.63 -3 
W. Larkin Kennesaw S 4.63 -3 
Z. Norris Kentucky 4.63 -3 
C. Wegener Ole Miss 4.63 -3 
H. Dunagan Charleston 4.63 -3 
J. Otta S. Dak. St 4.63 -3 
J. Kim Kennesaw S 4.75 -2 

Eagles 
M. Liston Kentucky 2
J. Murphy Louisville 1
A. Bergstrom USF 1
J. Zuska Louisville 1
J. Seiple Ole Miss 1
F. Allen Meyer Kentucky 1
J. Fendt Kennesaw S 1
T. Hildebrand Purdue 1
C. Baliker Charleston 1
H. Dunagan Charleston 1
T. Johnson Louisville 1
J. Otta S. Dak. St 1
T. Owens MTSU 1

Birdies 
S. Vongchaisit Ole Miss 13
B. Briggs Ole Miss 12
A. Fuchs Liberty 12
G. Lench Liberty 11
L. Gifford USF 10
C. Bradley Purdue 9
T. Owens MTSU 9
K. Flexsenhar USF 9
C. Coffee Kennesaw S 9
S. Zach Louisville 9
C. Harris Memphis 9
R. Furuya USF 9
A. Bergstrom USF 8
L. Euler Kentucky 8
T. Hildebrand Purdue 8
J. Volden Purdue 8
J. Otta S. Dak. St 8
C. Wegener Ole Miss 8
M. Mehles Kentucky 7
J. Nicolls S. Dak. St 7
P. Rodriguez-Tabernero Kennesaw S 7
A. Squires Cincy 7

Pars 
J. Weiler Purdue 28
Z. Barbin Liberty 28
P. Rodriguez-Tabernero Kennesaw S 27
J. Beckner MTSU 27
F. Soetarso Kentucky 26
L. Sowell Charleston 25
J. Cook Kentucky 25
B. Thornberry Ole Miss 25
F. Allen Meyer Kentucky 25
M. Schmid Louisville 25
I. Jackson Memphis 25
S. Jean Cincy 25
B. Blaser LA Tech 25
A. Bergstrom USF 24
C. Wegener Ole Miss 24
J. Fendt Kennesaw S 24
G. Gosselin MTSU 24
A. Hamilton Kentucky 24
T. Johnson Louisville 24
K. Vincent Liberty 24
J. Fox Cincy 23
M. Sass Charleston 23
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 The Grove Club 74.22 78

2 The Grove Club 74.37 78

 

Total Average Scores
The Grove Club 74.29 156

 

The Grove Club: The Grove Club
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 421     13 47 14 4   

2 5 539   6 35 28 7 2   

3 3 210     15 52 9 1 1 

4 4 344     19 53 6     

5 3 227     4 46 26 2   

6 4 453     4 45 21 5 3 

7 5 570   2 30 33 9 3 1 

8 4 414     5 35 27 6 5 

9 4 471     8 44 22 4   

10 4 404     7 51 15 4 1 

11 5 629     13 49 11 4 1 

12 4 467     9 44 21 3 1 

13 3 203     7 51 20     

14 4 385     5 50 17 6   

15 3 154     7 60 10 1   

16 4 394     11 50 12 3 2 

17 4 502     8 54 14 1 1 

18 5 581   1 27 33 15 2   

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

8 4 414 +0.64 

6 4 453 +0.49 

5 3 227 +0.33 

14 4 385 +0.31 

9 4 471 +0.28 

12 4 467 +0.27 

10 4 404 +0.24 

16 4 394 +0.17 

13 3 203 +0.17 

17 4 502 +0.14 

11 5 629 +0.12 

1 4 421 +0.12 

15 3 154 +0.06 

3 3 210 -0.01 

18 5 581 -0.13 

4 4 344 -0.17 

7 5 570 -0.19 

2 5 539 -0.46 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17079&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17079&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17079&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17079&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17079&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17079&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17079&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17079&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17079&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17079&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17079&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17079&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17079&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17079&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17079&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17079&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17079&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17079&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17079&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17079&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17079&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 3 210 +0.42 

17 4 502 +0.35 

12 4 467 +0.33 

8 4 414 +0.33 

6 4 453 +0.24 

11 5 629 +0.22 

16 4 394 +0.19 

5 3 227 +0.17 

14 4 385 +0.15 

9 4 471 +0.12 

7 5 570 +0.09 

4 4 344 +0.04 

1 4 421 +0.03 

13 3 203 +0.01 

10 4 404 -0.03 

15 3 154 -0.08 

2 5 539 -0.09 

18 5 581 -0.28 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

8 4 414 +0.64 

6 4 453 +0.49 

5 3 227 +0.33 

14 4 385 +0.31 

9 4 471 +0.28 

12 4 467 +0.27 

10 4 404 +0.24 

16 4 394 +0.17 

13 3 203 +0.17 

17 4 502 +0.14 

11 5 629 +0.12 

1 4 421 +0.12 

15 3 154 +0.06 

3 3 210 -0.01 

18 5 581 -0.13 

4 4 344 -0.17 

7 5 570 -0.19 

2 5 539 -0.46 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 421     24 102 25 5   

2 5 539   7 61 64 17 6 1 

3 3 210     18 100 31 4 3 

4 4 344     37 96 19 4   

5 3 227     13 98 39 5 1 

6 4 453     10 97 36 10 3 

7 5 570   3 45 76 24 6 2 

8 4 414     9 84 47 11 5 

9 4 471     17 97 36 6   

10 4 404   1 24 97 27 5 2 

11 5 629     23 96 27 8 2 

12 4 467     17 84 47 7 1 

13 3 203     22 99 34 1   

14 4 385     12 105 30 9   

15 3 154     22 114 19 1   

16 4 394     20 101 25 7 3 

17 4 502     16 93 42 3 2 

18 5 581   3 56 71 22 4   
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17079&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17079&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17079&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17079&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17079&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
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